
Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:13:46.07 33

2 Triadelphia Middle 00:14:26.12 47

3 Sherrard Jr High 00:15:33.64 78

4 Moundsville Jr High 00:16:36.45 96

5 Edison Local - Richmond 00:17:53.50 114

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cameron Middle School 00:16:52.11 4

Linsly 00:17:36.85 4

Harding Middle School -
Steubenville

00:18:09.06 4

Bridge Street Middle 00:14:23.90 3

Steubenville Catholic Central 00:18:33.76 3

Wheeling Country Day School 00:16:21.82 2

Brooke Middle School 00:21:47.65 2

Wheeling Middle 00:13:13.98 1

Harrison Central High School 00:14:05.25 1

Indian Creek High School 00:14:26.87 1

Paden City Jr/High (Middle School) 00:16:14.50 1
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:13:46.07 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 412 Elah-Grace Konkle 00:12:57.17 3

2 5 413 Aria Swartz 00:12:58.38 4

3 9 410 Rianna Farrow 00:13:42.86 7

4 15 414 Kailey Swartz 00:14:34.95 9

5 16 408 Jemma Cipriani 00:14:36.99 10

6 18 411 Patience Fletcher 00:15:14.87 (12)

7 33 409 Hailee Ebert 00:16:19.37 (20)

2 Triadelphia Middle 00:14:26.12 8 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 403 Brenna Tipton 00:12:31.72 1

2 3 402 Erin Thomas 00:12:39.86 2

3 20 313 Ella Green 00:15:35.00 13

4 21 404 Mariah Webb 00:15:37.82 14

5 24 405 Marciana Welling 00:15:46.23 17

6 28 312 Julie Brammer 00:16:03.55 (18)

7 39 311 Blair Anderson 00:17:25.58 (24)

3 Sherrard Jr High 00:15:33.64 5 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 307 Lillian Williams 00:13:34.49 6

2 11 304 Alexis Kimberly 00:13:58.51 8

3 23 305 Rylee McKinley 00:15:42.06 16

4 34 303 Alexis Etzel 00:16:24.10 21

5 45 306 Jasmine Persinger 00:18:09.06 27

4 Moundsville Jr High 00:16:36.45 9 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 293 Liberty Cuffaro 00:15:10.04 11

2 22 299 Laylah Yoho 00:15:38.02 15

3 37 1545 Zoey Fry 00:17:13.09 22

4 38 300 Jessica Zervos 00:17:21.09 23

5 41 295 Gabriella Kelly 00:17:40.02 25

6 42 297 Trinity Rose 00:17:56.08 (26)

7 46 296 Memphis Miller 00:18:40.80 (28)

5 Edison Local - Richmond 00:17:53.50 6 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 282 Lydia Krepps 00:13:14.23 5

2 29 281 Leah Hendrix 00:16:08.22 19

3 54 285 Lucy Roth 00:19:29.17 29

4 55 286 Monica Taylor 00:19:46.17 30

5 57 284 Luci Kruel 00:20:49.73 31

6 60 283 Lanie Kruel 00:24:52.76 (32)
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 403 Brenna Tipton 8th 00:12:31.72 Triadelphia Middle

2 0 253 Reagan Ricker 6th 00:12:37.49 Bridge Street Middle

3 2 402 Erin Thomas 7th 00:12:39.86 Triadelphia Middle

4 3 412 Elah-Grace Konkle 7th 00:12:57.17 Warwood Middle

5 4 413 Aria Swartz 8th 00:12:58.38 Warwood Middle

6 0 417 Teanna Galberth 7th 00:13:13.98 Wheeling Middle

7 5 282 Lydia Krepps 8th 00:13:14.23 Edison Local - Richmond

8 6 307 Lillian Williams 8th 00:13:34.49 Sherrard Jr High

9 7 410 Rianna Farrow 6th 00:13:42.86 Warwood Middle

10 0 121 Sara Berisford 7th 00:13:55.02 Bridge Street Middle

11 8 304 Alexis Kimberly 8th 00:13:58.51 Sherrard Jr High

12 0 278 Khloe Evans 6th 00:14:05.05 Cameron Middle School

13 0 291 Aubrie Moss 8th 00:14:05.25 Harrison Central High School

14 0 292 Dalana Bove 8th 00:14:26.87 Indian Creek High School

15 9 414 Kailey Swartz 6th 00:14:34.95 Warwood Middle

16 10 408 Jemma Cipriani 6th 00:14:36.99 Warwood Middle

17 11 293 Liberty Cuffaro 6th 00:15:10.04 Moundsville Jr High

18 (12) 411 Patience Fletcher 8th 00:15:14.87 Warwood Middle

19 0 310 Zoe Wise 8th 00:15:30.71 Steubenville Catholic Central

20 13 313 Ella Green 8th 00:15:35.00 Triadelphia Middle

21 14 404 Mariah Webb 8th 00:15:37.82 Triadelphia Middle

22 15 299 Laylah Yoho 6th 00:15:38.02 Moundsville Jr High

23 16 305 Rylee McKinley 8th 00:15:42.06 Sherrard Jr High

24 17 405 Marciana Welling 6th 00:15:46.23 Triadelphia Middle

25 0 1522 Clairee Goddard K 00:15:55.32 Linsly

26 0 288 Cabella Hudson 7th 00:15:58.04 Harding Middle School - Steubenville

27 0 1513 Brynn Heller K 00:16:01.34 Linsly

28 (18) 312 Julie Brammer 7th 00:16:03.55 Triadelphia Middle

29 19 281 Leah Hendrix 8th 00:16:08.22 Edison Local - Richmond

30 0 415 Maddie Kirchner 8th 00:16:11.75 Wheeling Country Day School

31 0 279 Winona Sutton 6th 00:16:13.68 Cameron Middle School

32 0 301 Rylee Lookadoo 7th 00:16:14.50 Paden City Jr/High (Middle School)

33 (20) 409 Hailee Ebert 6th 00:16:19.37 Warwood Middle

34 21 303 Alexis Etzel 6th 00:16:24.10 Sherrard Jr High

35 0 416 Emelia Shah 6th 00:16:31.88 Wheeling Country Day School

36 0 182 Sadie McCamic 7th 00:16:39.20 Bridge Street Middle

37 22 1545 Zoey Fry K 00:17:13.09 Moundsville Jr High

38 23 300 Jessica Zervos 7th 00:17:21.09 Moundsville Jr High

39 (24) 311 Blair Anderson 8th 00:17:25.58 Triadelphia Middle

40 0 309 Jaycee Wise 7th 00:17:32.92 Steubenville Catholic Central

41 25 295 Gabriella Kelly 8th 00:17:40.02 Moundsville Jr High

42 (26) 297 Trinity Rose 7th 00:17:56.08 Moundsville Jr High

43 0 277 Ali Dishman 8th 00:18:02.52 Cameron Middle School

44 0 256 Kairi Faulkner 8th 00:18:04.35 Brooke Middle School

45 27 306 Jasmine Persinger 8th 00:18:09.06 Sherrard Jr High

46 (28) 296 Memphis Miller 6th 00:18:40.80 Moundsville Jr High

47 0 287 Julia Gentile 8th 00:18:46.19 Harding Middle School - Steubenville

48 0 294 Adlee James 6th 00:18:51.55 Moundsville Jr High

49 0 290 Lidia Rea 7th 00:18:53.92 Harding Middle School - Steubenville

50 0 289 Gabriella Rea 8th 00:18:58.07 Harding Middle School - Steubenville

51 0 276 Alexa Dishman 8th 00:19:07.19 Cameron Middle School
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - MS Girls

52 0 1543 Kalli Angeletti K 00:19:09.33 Linsly

53 0 1516 Natasha Walsh K 00:19:21.41 Linsly

54 29 285 Lucy Roth 8th 00:19:29.17 Edison Local - Richmond

55 30 286 Monica Taylor 7th 00:19:46.17 Edison Local - Richmond

56 0 298 Rylee Tullius 6th 00:20:00.58 Moundsville Jr High

57 31 284 Luci Kruel 8th 00:20:49.73 Edison Local - Richmond

58 0 308 Adalee Long 8th 00:22:37.66 Steubenville Catholic Central

59 0 406 Rachel Zuk 6th 00:23:09.68 Triadelphia Middle

60 (32) 283 Lanie Kruel 7th 00:24:52.76 Edison Local - Richmond

61 0 275 Sidney Long 8th 00:25:30.94 Brooke Middle School
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